1 - 3                                                      © 2005 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change.                                                                          4/22/05
CTS Electronic Components, 171 Covington Dr., Bloomingdale IL, 60108               Tel: 630-924-3500          Fax: 630-295-6601            www.ctscorp.com
GTL, GTL+, AGTL+ Terminator
Technical Data
 Features
• 8 Bit, 16 Bit, and 32 Bit Termination Sets
• Compliant for GTL, GTL+, and AGTL+
Termination

Vtt
RT1451B6Card Card CardCardRT1451B6
Ordering Information
Part
Number
R
Ohms
Bits Pitch
(mm)
RT1450B6 25 8 1.27
RT1451B6 25 16 1.27
RT1452B6 25 32 1.27
RT1453B6 56 8 1.27
RT1454B6 56 16 1.27
RT1427B6 56 32 1.27
RT1410B6 150 8 1.27
RT1411B6 150 16 1.27
RT1412B6 150 32 1.27
RT1412B7 150 32 1.00
Description
These integrated termination networks
provide high performance line termination for
GTL, GTL+, and AGTL+ busses.